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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

26 118 Total Team
8 26 1 Luis Ruiz Dayesis

7 29 12 Sánchez Savon Dayami

7 116 Total Team
7 111 10 Pages Manzano Marilyn

32 95 Total Team
19 53 1 Luis Ruiz Dayesis

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

37 118 Total Team
13 33 7 Solís Kaomi

11 24 8 Isiordia Alejandra

6 129 Total Team
6 122 4 Martínez Ivone

25 83 Total Team
13 40 2 Sainz Lizbeth

5 26 8 Isiordia Alejandra

Best Scorer 32 81 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian33 87 2 Sainz Lizbeth

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 141 Total Team
30 60 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian

16 42 9 Mandero Leyva Yaremis1

11 82 Total Team
5 22 9 Mandero Leyva Yaremis1

4 17 16 Diaz Cairo Yalennis

5 96 Total Team
2 17 12 Sánchez Savon Dayami

1 14 9 Mandero Leyva Yaremis1

23 Total Team
96 319 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 135 Total Team
27 50 2 Sainz Lizbeth

20 58 8 Isiordia Alejandra

13 58 Total Team
5 20 2 Sainz Lizbeth

3 4 6 Urias Jocelyn

5 100 Total Team
1 17 2 Sainz Lizbeth

1 17 4 Martínez Ivone

27 Total Team
100 293 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Luis Ruiz DayesisL

3 Alfonso Benitez Anet

4 Vargas Abreu Melissa

7 Hernández Aguila Claudia

9 Mandero Leyva Yaremis1

10 Pages Manzano Marilyn

11 López Cala Dioelys

12 Sánchez Savon Dayami

15 Vílchez Santana Beatriz

16 Diaz Cairo Yalennis

18 Matienzo Linares Sulian

L L L L L

    

    
    

    

    
    

2

22

1

4

12

32

Coach:
Assistant:

Robinson, Wilfredo (CUB)

Cruz, Juan (CUB)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Sainz Lizbeth

3 Pérez Gallardo Johana

4 Martínez Ivone

6 Urias Jocelyn

7 Solís KaomiL

8 Isiordia Alejandra

10 Zazueta Gabriela

11 Guitrón Fernanda

12 Celedón María

15 Garza Verónica

16 Gonzáles Valeria

18 Cruz Andrea

    


    
    
L L L L L

    
   
    
 

    
  

33

3

7

23

1

3

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Vacino, Estanislao (MEX)

Manzano/Martell (MEX)

Referees: GALE,Michael (USA) & MILLER, Lanza (BAH)

MEX
CUB 2

3 25

15

25

19

21

25

14

25

15

12

100

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:28 0:26 0:22 0:18 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 35024/08/2012

Managua, Nicaragua

Polideportivo España

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:04  Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2012 NORCECA Continental U-20
QUARTER FINALS


